

Office of the Principal

## **BIKALI COLLEGE, DHUPDHARA**

P.O.: Dhupdhara, Dist: Goalpara, Assam

Email: bikalicollege@gmail.com

Pin: 783123

Dr. Monoj Gogoi (M.Sc. ,Ph.D)

Principal

Bikali College, Dhupdhara

Website: www.bikalicollege.org

Phone: 7002777137 (M)

Date: 21-10-2024

## NOTICE

It is hereby informed to all H.S. 1<sup>st</sup> Year Regular Students for the session 2024-2025 to download the H.S. Registration forms through Bikali College Portal (www.bikalicollege.org) and submit their fill-up registration form & documents in the college office as per schedule given below.

## Documents required

- 1. H.S. Registration Form
- 2. Copies of Admit Card, Marksheet & Registration Certificate
- 3. Copy of Admission Receipt
- 4. Copy of DARPAN Application Form
- 5. Copy of Aadhaar
- 6. Parent's Annual Income Certificate Rs.2 Lacs or below (if applicable)
- 7. Copy of Gap Certificate (if applicable)
- 8. Orginal Migration Certificate (if applicable)

Date	Admission Receipt Roll Nos	Venue	Time
24-10-2024	001 - 150 (Arts Stream)	Office	9-00 A.M to 4-00 P.M
25-10-2024	151 - 300 (Arts Stream)	Office	9-00 A.M to 4-00 P.M
28-10-2024	301 - 450 (Arts Stream)	Office	9-00 A.M to 4-00 P.M
29-10-2024	451 - 600 (Arts Stream)	Office	9-00 A.M to 4-00 P.M
30-10-2024	601 - above (Arts Stream)	Office	9-00 A.M to 4-00 P.M
02-11-2024	Science & Commerce Stream	Office	9-00 A.M to 4-00 P.M

(Dr. M. Gogoi)

Principal

Bikali College, Dhupdhara

Principal Bikali College Dhupdhara